
Leht 1

Lehekülg 1

UK Briis kontrollujumine
28.november 2919.a. Nõmme ujula 25 m 

50 m  seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Koppelmann,Adele 2010 58,54

2 Peetmaa,Emilia 2010 1.00,97

3 Soodla,Liisi 2009 1.03,67

4 Tillemann,Anne Emilie 2011 1.07,40

5 Eelrand,Romi 2011 1.08,65

6 Pähkel,Helene 2011 1.11,18

7 Kamenik,Marleen 2011 1.15,03

Poeglapsed

1 Esinurm,Joonas 2011 52,40

2 Puusepp,Richard 2010 54,70

3 Kamenik,Alar 2009 55,92

4 Rool,Rasmus 2010 57,47

5 Simson,Richard 2009 59,98

6 Ogorodnik,Matvei 2010 1.01,27

7 Talinurm,Tim Robin 2011 1.04,47

8 Karisalu,Sander 2011 1.06,69

9 Kiis,Andre 2011 1.24,15

50 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Koppelmann,Adele 2010 56,54

2 Soodla,Liisi 2009 58,37

3 Peetmaa,Emilia 2010 59,30

4 Tillemann,Anne Emilie 2011 1.01,16

5 Eelrand,Romi 2011 1.05,25

6 Kamenik,Marleen 2011 1.10,93

7 Pähkel,Helene 2011 1.20,58



Leht 1

Lehekülg 2

Poeglapsed

1 Puusepp,Richard 2010 51,89

2 Simson,Richard 2009 55,18

3 Esinurm,Joonas 2011 55,61

4 Kamenik,Alar 2009 56,23

5 Rool,Rasmus 2010 57,96

6 Ogorodnik,Matvei 2010 59,07

7 Talinurm,Tim Robin 2011 1.04,41

8 Karisalu,Sander 2011 1.04,69

9 Kiis,Andre 2011 1.16,68

25 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Koel,Helena 2011 27,58

2 Kamberg,Ketrin 2011 27,99

3 Pavlova,Jaanika 2010 31,13

4 Purga,Viola 2011 31,88

5 Roasto,Lenna 2011 32,05

6 Puusta,Hanna.Liis 2011 33,03

7 Vannus,Erelii 2011 35,35

8 Nurmsalu,Mathilde 2012 36,28

9 Druppa,Mia 2011 36,53

10 Salomets,Katrin 2011 36,57

11 Reidolf,Krete Marie 2012 37,51

12 Jõgi,Marii Kendra 2014 40,86

13 Aava,Reti 2012 42,93

Poeglapsed

1 Laht,Joonas 2012 25,67

2 Miller,Norman 2012 26,64

3 Raue,Maximilian 2011 27,72

4 Naarits,Henri 2010 27,80

5 Lippus,Lennart 2011 28,26

6 Kukk,Oskar 2012 29,71

7 Soodla,Rasmus 2012 30,48

8 Jürgenson,Hendrik 2011 31,54



Leht 1

Lehekülg 3

9 Pilv,Sergo 2011 33,10

10 Põldaru,Joosep 2011 33,35

11 Künnapas,Norman 2011 34,76

12 Kaljumäe,Chrys Ryan 2012 35,70

13 Jürgenson,Fredrik 2011 36,64

14 Heinsalu,Andro 2011 37,10

15 Eesmaa,Herbert 2010 37,19

16 Lember,Lennart Tormi 2012 38,88

17 Nappir,Rafael 2012 39,37

18 Sam,Erik 2011 41,75

19 Eesmaa,Verner 2010 46,43

20 Heinlaid,Tristan 2012 49,41

25 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Koel,Helena 2011 26,28

2 Kamberg,Ketrin 2011 29,90

3 Roasto,Lenna 2011 30,68

4 Pavlova,Jaanika 2010 32,85

5 Salomets,Katrin 2011 35,42

6 Jõgi,Marii Kendra 2014 35,42

7 Vannus,Erelii 2011 38,35

8 Purga,Viola 2011 38,47

9 Nurmsalu,Mathilde 2012 39,22

10 Reidolf,Krete Marie 2012 40,10

11 Puusta,Hanna.Liis 2011 40,29

12 Druppa,Mia 2011 42,42

13 Aava,Reti 2012 55,17

Poeglapsed

1 Miller,Norman 2012 26,00

2 Jürgenson,Hendrik 2011 26,74

3 Laht,Joonas 2012 26,92

4 Lippus,Lennart 2011 29,27

5 Naarits,Henri 2010 29,73

6 Soodla,Rasmus 2012 29,97



Leht 1

Lehekülg 4

7 Jürgenson,Fredrik 2011 31,33

8 Künnapas,Norman 2011 33,00

9 Kaljumäe,Chrys Ryan 2012 33,24

10 Pilv,Sergo 2011 34,13

11 Põldaru,Joosep 2011 34,14

12 Raue,Maximilian 2011 34,62

13 Kukk,Oskar 2012 34,64

14 Heinsalu,Andro 2011 39,27

15 Heinlaid,Tristan 2012 42,68

16 Lember,Lennart Tormi 2012 46,08


	Leht 1

